Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Anders Backman

2 Bengt Forsstrom

3 Freddy Springfeldt

4 Erik Einan

5 Oskar Einan

6 Janne Forsstrom

7 Simon Levander

8 Robert Bergling

9 Peter Gyllhag

10 Tommy Gustafsson

11 Roberth Hummelgren

12 Tim Gustafsson

13 Jan Sahlin

14 Daniel Blomberg
Soderqvist

15 Mattias Larsson

16 Pia Persson

17 Christian Eriksson

18 Ragnar Eng

20 Teodor Borén

21 Leif Jandrin

22 Mikael Johansson

23 Christer Mosswald

24 Filip Springfeldt

25 Ingela Eriksson

26 UL

27 Peter Lindgvist

28 Bertil Ohlsson

29 Fredrik Larsson

30 Gunilla Arkang

31 Gunnar Andersson

32 Lennart Rundstrom

33 Ulla Ljung

34 Ryno Vestergren

35 Sabine Rundstrém

36 Ann-Marie Lindvall

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista
Div 2 Norra A, Képings BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div1 den 9 juni 2013
Spelplats: Képing BGK Filt

Klubb

Kdpings BGK
Kdpings BGK
Kopings BGK
Kopings BGK
Kdpings BGK
Kdpings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Haga BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Haga BGK
Djuld BGK
Mosas BGK
Mosés BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Kopings BGK
Moséas BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Haga BGK

Djuld BGK

Haga BGK

Mosas BGK
Kopings BGK
Djuldé BGK

Djuld BGK

Djuld BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Mosas BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Djuld BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Mosas BGK

Haga BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
MGK 49 Nykdping

S1

39
37
40
43
34

45
45
42
50
41
47
47
51

52
47
49
51

42

51
47
49
63
55
55
52
57

58

S2

39
39

41
49
41
36
42
51
42
41
43
48
51

52
44
53
39
50

58

53
41
49
49

53

56
49
59
52
61

S3

36
41

39
44
44
47
52
44
41
41
43
44
46

45
46
40
49

48

47
60
49
59
42
48
50
61
51

60

S4

33
38
38

39
47
41
37
42
51
47
45
44

45
42
47
47
51
36

49

46

50

47

46

58

51

52
53

S5

40

38
42
39
35
42
50
51
48
45
37

47

43
45

52
42
42
49
52
52
56
50
59

45
61
53
56
49

147
155
118
123
165
166
214
215
216
225
225
228
229
229

92

139
232
232
188
189
90

191
49

198
204
251
254
210
156
105
272
218
163
278
163

Sida

1

Snitt

36,8
38,8
39,3
41,0
41,3
41,5
42,8
43,0
43,2
45,0
45,0
45,6
45,8
45,8

46,0
46,3
46,4
46,4
47,0
47,3
45,0
47,8
49,0
49,5
51,0
50,2
50,8
52,5
52,0
52,5
54,4
54,5
54,3
55,6
54,3

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S:a Snitt

Rak lista
37 Birgitta Wallin MGK 49 Nykdping - - 68 - 57 125 62,5

den 4 februari 2019 Sida 2 av



